Vornado™  Miniature Vortex Mixer
Powerful vortexing, for tubes up to 50ml
Insta-Touch™ pressure activated operation
“Mini” sized, less than 4” wide
Insta-Touch™ pressure activation Extremely compact
Powerful is the best word to describe this mini vortexer.
With a 4mm orbit and fixed speed of 2,800rpm, the
Vornado instantly vortexes even the largest samples,

BV101 BV101-B
BV101-G BV101-P BV101-R
Ordering Information:
Item No. Description:
BV101* Vornado  Miniature Vortex Mixer, gray cup head
BV101-B* Vornado  Miniature Vortex Mixer, blue cup head
BV101-G* Vornado  Miniature Vortex Mixer, green cup head
BV101-P* Vornado  Miniature Vortex Mixer, purple cup head
BV101-R* Vornado  Miniature Vortex Mixer, red cup head
781-917-9526